FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions
Known Horses for Tuesday, 18 July 2023 at 3:14 pm.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wit Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Sportsbet-Ballarat Synthetic - Tuesday, 18 July 2023

3:30 PM - Hygain Winners Choice Handicap (2100m)
02 Look Sharpish 6/2: 34 2 1 Feb 20 58.0 60.0 16 46 2 3.6 Corstens Coffey

©

09 Savoie 6/2: 36 3 5 Oct'18 25L 580 640 550 4.8 12.8 7.8 McKnight Puls
03 Cresative Hero 4/2: 44 5 10 Feb'19 37.6L 60.5 59.0 595 35.7 50.7 45 40.7 Purcell Madden
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Warren - Tuesday, 18 July 2023

3:40PM - BRAD & SARAH McCRAE /ANTHONY & ALISON RUSKIN ROWE BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1000m)
06 Young Heart 2/1: 45 4 11 Feb'21 35L 595 605 59.0 39 189 14 7.9 Lynch Cahill 6G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Taree- Tuesday, 18 July 2023

4:35PM - HORSEPOWER COUNTRY BOOSTED BENCHMARK 58 HANDICAP (1007m)
09 Capannello 4/3:79 8 9 Jan'17 109L 570 610 56.0 133 303 22 21.3 Jones Buckley 9G
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Kenilworth - Wednesday, 19 July 2023

12:35 AM - Hollywoodbets Bright Future Class 3 (1750m)

10 Intimidator

11:14

10

5

Sep'11

6.2L 55.0

Wt Now

57.0 1220
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
59.9

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

74.9

Factor

69.9 Snaith

Jockey

Merwe

Ag

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Lingfield - Wednesday, 19 July 2023

2:05 AM - At The Races App Form Study Handicap (1320m)

08 Outreach

3/1:4

11

4

Feb'15

48L 61.0

Wt Now

61.0 131.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
59.1

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

74.1

Factor

70.1 Usher

Jockey

Morris

Ag

2G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Nottingham - Wednesday, 19 July 2023

6:00 AM - Follow Us On Twitter At BetRhino Handicap (1835m)

08 Cariad

4/3:13

2

5

Apr'12

32L 60.0

Wt Now

65.0 1220

Page 6/23

Fred Months
Factor Idle
55.3

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

62.3

Factor

57.3 Scott

Jockey

Curtis

Ag

2F



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

I pswich - Wednesday, 19 July 2023

11:58 AM - FOLLOW @IPSWICHTURFCLUB QTIS Two-Y ears-Old Handicap (1350m)

07 Firebolt 8/5:2 2 5 Jun'1l2  43L 560 59.0 54.0 51
2:18PM - ITC MEMBERSHIP NOW OPEN BENCHMARK 70 Handicap (800m)
02 TheBillionaire 2/1: 24 9 6 Oct'21  3.0L 60.5 545 60.0 -21

4:38PM - THE BARN FAMILY RESTAURANT RATINGSBAND 0 - 65 Handicap (1200m)

02 Enabler 2/1:18 12 8 Nov'22 9.0L 56.5 535 59.0 8.7
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

121

129

287

BLP

10

16

Value Emerg

6.1

Factor

7.1

6.9

20.7

Trainer

Neasham

Freedman

King

Thornton

Thornton

Molloy

Ag

2F

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Avondale - Wednesday, 19 July 2023

12:54 PM - The L ocation Scouts (Bm65) (1400m)
07 Pizzazz 2/11:9 13 6 Dec'13 24L 56.5

Wt Now

58.0 57.0
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Fred Months
Factor Idle
40

Form BLP Value Emerg Trainer

Score

23.0

Factor

17.0 Wellwood

Jockey

Grylls

Ag



Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
:Wins Place Race

Tote Horse

Last Caried Win

Marg

Wt

Wt

Wt
Now

Fred Months

Factor

L adbrokes Park Hillside - Wednesday, 19 July 2023

1:35PM - ive> Handicap (2400m)

01 Khoekhoe 12/3: 29 6 5 Feb'21

03 Dodgy One 3/1: 18 7 10 Feb'22

04 The Cunning Fox 6/4: 15 11 6 Apr ‘22
2:10 PM - LockettLED.au Handicap (1500m)

01 Bigolino 2/1: 10 3 1 Jun ‘22

11 CruClasse 2/1: 16 5 8 Jul '21

06 Plucky Pirouette 2/1: 20 8 6 Nov 21

2:45PM - Ladbroke It! Handicap (1000m)

01 Shalaman 3/2: 12 9 6 Sep '22
3:20 PM - Ladbrokes Racing Club Handicap (1000m)

04 Cotel 2/1:8 1 7 Jul ‘22

06 Bleriot 6/3: 11 10 5 Mar 22

3:55PM - Ladbrokes Communities Handlcap (1300m)

09 Free ToMove 5/3: 25 8 Jun ‘21
16 Air Defence 1/1: 23 4 2 Mar '21
07 Heywood 2/11:9 9 3 Aug 22
03 Magnum Bullet 2/1:29 11 7 Dec '22
01 Kooled 2/1:23 14 2 Jul '22
20 Abaddon 4/2: 16 1 Feb'22
4:30 PM - LadbrokesYard Comments Handicap (1800m)
02 Djukon 5/3: 28 12 Nov '21
10 Flossing 1/1:23 2 2 Apr 23
11 The Nephew 4/1: 21 4 5 Feb'22
01 Saint Bathans 2/1:18 9 9 Oct '22
08 Azaly 5/3: 22 13 4 Apr'23

8.6L
11.8L
10.6L

3.6L

6.7L

4.0L

49L
1.6L

6.4L
0.1L
1.6L
5.7L
15L

7.2L
32L
24L
3.0L
33L

62.0
54.0
56.0

61.5
61.0

60.5

60.5

56.0
59.5

60.0
61.0
60.0
62.0
63.0
58.0

57.5
62.5
56.0
60.0
59.0
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58.0
54.0
58.0

60.0

58.0

56.0

58.0
59.0

57.0
62.5
59.5
57.0
58.0

55.5
56.5
58.5
58.5
55.5

65.5
60.0
59.0

64.0
56.0

59.5

60.5

59.5
58.0

59.5
58.0
60.0
615
63.0

62.0
58.5
58.5
62.5
59.0

8.2
16.5
145

19
-11

4.0

0.6

9.2
0.0

Idle

10

12

10

12

©

Form
Score

19.2
335
315

5.9
11.9

18.0

15.6

17.2
15.0

137
4.9
13.2
19.4
13.6
-28.1

222
-0.5
153
218
17.6

BLP Vaue Emerg

21
-2
11

31

9.1

10.4
54.1

125

Factor

14.2
235
255

4.9

12.0

9.6

10.2
10.0

5.7
29
10.2
124
116
-29.1

10.2
-25
10.3
12.8
13.6

Trainer

Cumani
Bedggood
Payne

Payne
Payne

Dabernig

Bedggood

Moody
McKenna

Keys
Fliedner
Freedman
Sell
Brisbourne
Krongold

Eustace
Young
Payne
Forsman
Hayes

Lloyd
Gaudray
Lafferty

Lafferty
McNeil

Mott

Gaudray

Meech
Bates

Hefel
Gaudray
Bates
Kesating
Edgley

Hefel
Shinn
Egan
Lloyd
Oliver

Ag

5G
4G
4G

zozoa

5G
6G
4G
5G
4G

6G
5G
4G
4G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Warwick Farm - Wednesday, 19 July 2023

2:00 PM - TAB HANDICAP (2130m)

05 Socrates 4/2: 30 9 9 Oct'22 48L 570 60.5

01 Dhakuri 2/1: 24 13 3 Dec'21  04L 620 55.5
3:45PM - THE AGENCY REAL ESTATE HANDICAP (1600m)

01 Main Stage 9/3: 62 1 15  Oct'l7 17.2L 53.0 54.0

08 Royalzel 13/5: 21 12 7 Sep'21  56L 575 615

4:20 PM - RACING FOR GOOD ON JULY 29 HANDICAP (1400m)

09 Real Peace 3/2: 36 4 7 Apr'23 29L 570 595
04 AbleWillie 2/1:12 5 4 Oct'21  19L 60.0 54.0
01 | AmLetha 4/2: 17 6 10 Jan'21 35L 57.0 580
12 Nava Warfare 18/10: 65 7 6 Feb'20 9.8L 565 54.0
05 Go Troppo 2/1: 20 8 6 Jul '21 29L 59.0 595
02 Yukon 2/1: 26 10 11 Aug'22 345L 56.5 61.5
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Wt
Now

60.0
62.0

61.0
575

57.0
59.5
60.5
55.5
59.0
60.5

Fred Months

Factor

9.8
-4.7

24.2
8.7

Idle

11

Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

27.8
113

40.2
217

159

22.9
20.1
17.2
62.4

18
-1

39
15

11

16
13

52

11.7

9.2

Factor

18.8
8.3

252
20.7

8.9

12.9
14.1
11.2
51.4

Trainer

Ponsonby
Doyle

McConville
Croft

Conners
Waller
O'Shea
Leemon
Pfieffer
Hawkes

Jockey

Sherry
Osmond

McLucas
Jones

Jones
Hyeronimus
Sherry
Panya

Ford

Lloyd

Ag

5G
5G

8G
4G

5G
4G
4G
8G
5G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Darwin - Wednesday, 19 July 2023

2:49 PM - Silk Laser Clinics Handicap (1100m)

02 Shirshov 4/2:11 1 3 Mar 23  15L

01 IdeasMan 8/2: 29 3 1 Oct '19
3:24PM - TRNT Off The Track Handicap (1100m)

01 Plague Stone 17/6: 29 9 10 Jun'l9  70L
3:59 PM - Toyota Finance Handicap (1300m)

05 Equal Balance 2/1:71 8 3 Nov'17  2.0L
5:51 PM - Bridge Toyota Cup (1600m)

04 Great Diviner 4/2:25 1 1 Jul '21

03 He'sThe Ultimate 1/1:15 5 5 Apr'21  37L

07 Ironedge 3/1: 26 8 3 Apr'20 2.0L

01 Kaonic 8/4: 51 11 6 Nov'18 10.1L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
55.5 575
60.5

64.5 59.5
58.5 55.5
58.0

61.0 58.0
58.0 575
61.0 575
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Wt
Now

59.0
60.0

60.5

57.0

59.5
60.0
58.0
60.5

Fred
Factor

Months
Idle

Form BLP
Score
9.8 8
36 0
19.0 9
9.5 1
3.2 2
10.6 5
12.6 4
240 12

Value

9.4

0.0

85

Emerg
Factor

6.8
2.6

9.0
6.5

22
5.6

18.0

Trainer

Clarke
Nash

Dyer

Healy

Clarke
Baxter
Clarke
Dyer

Todd
Pegus

Sweeney

Luximon

Pegus
Shiers
Lindsay
Sweeney

Ag

4G
5G

G

8G

5G
4G
5G
8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle
Gawler - Wednesday, 19 July 2023
3:35PM - CoopersBrewery Rating 0-58 Handicap (1500m)
08 Ice Ghost 9/5: 62 2 14 Dec'20 55L 57.0 540 56.5 28
05 Fight For Freedom 2/1: 54 6 5 Dec'20 19L 555 615 585 8.9
04 Fox D'or 2/1: 24 9 5 Apr'22 30L 56.5 60.5 59.0 8.1
4:10 PM - 23-24 Season M ember ships Now Available Benchmark 56 Handicap (1700m)
03 Enlist 2/1: 37 2 12 Oct 21 46L 575 57.5 60.0 6.5
01 Lomax 2/1: 40 4 8 Apr'23  33L 595 575 620 37 2
06 Aussie Sojourn 2/1: 40 6 8 Jun '22 85L 54.0 57.0 585 14.3
04 Getouttheway 4/2: 80 10 6 Jan'23  139L 60.0 585 60.0 12.7 6
4:45PM - Irongate Australia Rating 0-58 Handicap (1100m)
07 Smart Alick 2/1: 38 1 4 Jul '21 6.5L 57.0 585 585 8.8
09 BornToRun 2/1:11 5 15 Aug'22 148L 555 605 575 20.2 11
06 The Difference 2/1: 40 7 7 Jul ‘20 7.8L 55.0 56.5 59.0 121
16 Rizski 6/3: 11 11 Jan '19 35L 54.0 56.5 -36.5
11 Chevite 2/1:41 12 10 Aug'l8 76L 595 59.0 575 5.7
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Form BLP Vaue Emerg

Score

18.8
19.9
221

20.5
157
283

287

13.8
40.2

26.1
-14.5
217

16
13
13

18
11
22

18

12
35

355

Factor

4.8
14.9
17.1

85
20.3
227

9.8
252

19.1
-25.5
177

Trainer

Wilson
Bogarts
McLeod

Seyers
Day
McClean

Nolan

Byrnes
Hyam

McLeod
Sweeney
McClean

Jockey

Fawke
Pannell
Voorham

Caboche
Payne

Fawke

Hurdle

Pannell
Hurdle

Voorham

Fawke

Ag

7G
7G
6G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
:Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last
Marg

Belmont - Wednesday, 19 July 2023

6:17 PM - SCHWEPPES HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Galaxy Cat

2/1: 19

6

5

6:55PM - MRSMAC'SHANDICAP (1650m)

04 Truly Reliable

1/1: 30

11

8

Jul '21

Jdul '21

21L

3.2L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

60.0 58.5
57.0 545
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Wt
Now

60.5

58.5

Fred Months

Factor Idle
13
24

Form
Score

123

21.4

BLP Vaue Emerg

10

Factor

73

134

Trainer

Harrison

Vincent

Jockey

Louis

Parnham

Ag

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Catterick - Thursday, 20 July 2023

1:57 AM - racingtv.com Handicap (1100m)
04 High Opinion 12/6: 9 8 6 Jul '20 5.0L 60.0 63.0 137.0 67.2 812 73 75.2 Smart Fanning 3G
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Y armouth - Thursday, 20 July 2023

3:40 AM - 4Head Classified Stakes (2223m)

07 Tradesman 34/12: 7 12 7 Jun'18 34.2L 58.0 620 1350 97.2 116.2 104 109.2 Simcock Shepherd 3G
4:10 AM - Aeropak Restricted Maiden Stakes (GBB Race) (1543m)
05 Liberty 2/1:1 4 7 Oct'22 92L 580 580 1280 636 8 746 70 67.6 Chapple- Ghiani 2F
Hyam
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Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Killarney - Thursday, 20 July 2023

4:20 AM - Rose Hotel Handicap (47-65) (Div 2) (1800m)
07 Leviosa 2/2:21 2 2 May'12 0.5L 58.0 57.0 129.0 549 589 56 56.9 Fahey McSweeney
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Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Hastings - Thursday, 20 July 2023

10:27 AM - Farmers Transport Mdn (1200m)
09 Rarefied 23/6: 1 9 5 Nov'13  49L

11:02 AM - Carrfields Livestock (Bm65) (1200m)

08 Written Up 4/3: 11 10 11 Apr'i4 1220
1:17 PM - Ross Dyer Livestock (Bm65) (2200m)
07 Beau Geste 8/3:34 8 5 Apr'i8 12.6L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
56.5 56.5
535 59.0
67.0 66.5
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Wt
Now

56.5

55.5

56.0

Fred
Factor

4.9

18.0

37

Months
Idle

Form
Score

18.9

39.0

16.7

BLP Vaue Emerg

29

Factor

139

28.0

117

Trainer

Marsh

Howard

Myers

Jockey

Goindasamy

Chung

Sutherland

Ag

a1

3C

8G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Sportsbet-Pakenham Synthetic - Thursday, 20 July 2023

1:00 PM - De Bortoli Wines BM 78 Handicap (2200m)

03 Dodgy One 3/1: 18 1 10 Feb'22 11.8L 54.0 54.0

05 Confrontational 3/2: 44 2 3 Nov'20 1.7L 540 580

02 Never Again 9/5: 60 4 6 Dec'22 50L 575 59.0

01 Azaly 5/3: 22 7 4 Apr'23  33L 590 555
4:00 PM - Sportsbet Bet With Mates BM 64 Handicap (1000m)

01 Frederick TheDane 3/1:21 1 8 Feb'20 58L 650 615

04 Saorsa 4/2: 24 15 10 Oct 20 7.8L 58.0 575
4:30 PM - Grants Plumbing & Drainage Solutions BM 64 Hcp (1600m)

08 Seb Song 2/1: 26 13 7 Nov'20 4.7L 57.0 56.5
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Wt
Now

56.5
54.5
57.0
59.5

61.5
60.0

59.5

Fred Months

Factor

13.8
52
5.8
1.0

0.4
8.9

6.2

Idle

~

Form BLP
Score
248 23
10.2 8
158 11
12.0 4
9.4 8
339 18
262 13

Value Emerg
Factor

14.8
7.2
9.8

14
239

19.2

Trainer

Bedggood
Warren
Goodwin
Hayes

Kilgower
Harrison

Warren

Jockey

Higgins
Riordan
Hill
Mott

Aitken
Gaudray

Maskiell

Ag

4G
5G
8G
5G

5G
8G

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey Ag
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor e

Quirindi - Thursday, 20 July 2023

2:35PM - QPP MEDIA CLASS1 & MAIDEN PLATE (2000m)
04 Highness 11: 4 4 5 Aug'1l3 15L 59.0 59.0 59.0 15 105 6 5.5 Baker Bullock 3G
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Tote Horse

2:43PM - TABTOUCH SCAN MY BET MAIDEN (1000m)

06 All Vital

03 Divine Inanna

6:25PM - CHAFF CITY HANDICAP (1400m)

10 Jedi Mind
01 Bannana

08 King Cruzer
06 Red Fifty Three
01 Paddy'sLad

Score/Starts  Barrier  Last  Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score
Pinjarra Park - Thursday, 20 July 2023

2/1: 0 5 May '14 57.0 50
5:50 PM - LIVING TURF/THE LAWN SHED HANDICAP (1200m)

3/1: 13 3 6 Feb 23 44L 60.0 60.0 595 40 4 130

2/1: 23 11 7 Jul '21 58L 56.5 585 56.0 6.9 249

2/1:7 14 13 Oct '22 94L 550 555 60.0 13.7 8 407
7:02PM - LEXUSMELBOURNE CUP TOUR @ PINJARRA PARK 3RD AUGUST HANDICAP (1200m)

2/1: 28 9 3 Jan'21 2.7L 56.5 55.0 57.0 19 139

4/2:8 14 7 Sep ‘21 7.4L 56.0 615 575 12.8 338

4/2:3 15 8 Jul '22 9.1L 555 54.0 60.0 115 12 345
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BLP Vaue Emerg

10

13
26

19
19

10.0

Factor

5.0

7.0

17.9
217

10.9
26.8
26.5

Trainer

Ballantyne

Taylor

Pope
Pope

Erkelens
Williams
Morton

Whiting

Gaerth

Fiore
Turner

O'Donnell
Pike
Martinan

Ag

3G

3F

5G
5G

6G
4G
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Kembla Grange - Thursday, 20 July 2023

2:50 PM - GORRY, WHEELER, YALLOP - BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1000m)
04 Garvoc 2/1: 18 8 14  Apr'20 143L 64.0 56.5 59.5 5.0

4:42 PM - RASO, SIMON, VINE - CLASS 1 & MAIDEN PLATE (2000m)
05 Highness 11:4 4 5 Aug'13 15L 59.0 59.0 59.0 15
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Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

Idle

Form
Score

27.0

105

BLP Vaue Emerg

18

Factor

13.0

55

Trainer

Lazzarini

Baker

Jockey

Zerafa

King

Ag

o

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts ~ Barrier  Last  Last Last Carried
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt

Rockhampton - Thursday, 20 July 2023

2:57PM - MP SECURITY BENCHMARK 65 Handicap (1600m)

04 Diasonic 10/2: 31 6 10 Mar'20 13.0L 54.0
3:38 PM - DIAGEO Class 6 Handicap (1300m)

08 Santorini Summer  2/1:41 1 3 Jul '19 1.1L 58.0

02 Divide The Sea 4/2: 23 4 8 Feb '20 57L 59.5
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Win
Wt

65.0

60.5
575

Wt
Now

575

54.0
59.5

Fred
Factor

24.3

-0.0
4.1

Months
Idle

Form
Score

4.0
16.1

BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

12

7.0

Factor

Jockey

30.3 Manzelmann Donad

1.0 Jones
8.1 Vale

Layt
Wiggins

Ag

6G

6G
6G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle  Score Factor

Carnarvon - Friday, 21 July 2023

5:15PM - TRADIES DAY 4TH AUGUST HANDICAP (1000m)

01 Kramden 2/1: 72 4 6 Apr'20 83L 580 61.0 620 13.7 237 19 17.7 Couper Banovic-
Edwards
6:25PM - AL'SLIQUOR STORE MINILYA HANDICAP (1200m)
05 Regal City 2/1:32 2 4 Oct'21  13L 605 61.0 60.5 17 7.7 5 3.7 Tyler Galati
02 CalabriaJoe 6/3: 29 7 5 Jul '15 52L 585 545 61.0 41 16.1 9 11.1 Scott Johnston-Porter
04 Speeding Comet 9/5: 83 10 2 May'20 25L 610 56.0 610 -14 10.6 0 9.4 8.6 Day Faithfull
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